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 http://www1.eere.energy.gov/cleancities 
 Hybrid and Plug-In Electric Vehicles 
 Plug-in Electric Vehicle Handbook For 

Consumers 
 Plug-in Electric Vehicle Handbook For 

Electrical Contractors 
 Plug-in Electric Vehicle Handbook For Fleet 

Managers 
 Plug-in Electric Vehicle Handbook For Public 

Charging Station Hosts 

http://www1.eere.energy.gov/cleancities


 http://des.wa.gov/services/Travel/VehiclePurc
hasing/Pages/default 

 2013/14 Electric, Plug-in and Hybrid Vehicle 
Contract, Contact Neva Peckham 360-407-9411 

Neva.peckham@des.wa.gov 
  Stewart, Matthew 

Matthew.Stewart@cityofchicago.org 
 www.PlugInAmerica.org 
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 Using successful technical specifications from 
third parties is a quick method for 
procurement 

 Griffiths, Bill 
Bill.Griffiths@montgomerycountymd.gov 

 Bill has Level 2 specifications and will soon 
have Level 3 Fast Charge Specifications 

 Another method of specification 
development is gathering info from mfr’s 
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 Eric Mallia - emallia@fleetcarma.com 
519-342-7385 

 Doug Bond - douglas.bond@acgov.org 
(Alameda County) 
510-272-6401  

 toolbox.government-fleet.com  
 This is a fleet blog 
 Cassandra Powers 
 Institute Associate/EV Program Coordinator 
 Georgetown Climate Center 
 powers@law.georgetown.edu 
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 Specifications for electric vehicles 
 

 EVSE specifications 
 

 Various infrastructure development and 
informational manuals 

07/31/2013 Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments 6 



 Please contact :  

 Allen M. Mitchell, Equipment Bureau Chief 

 Tel: 703-228-6462 

 amitchell@arlingtonva.us 

 

 THANK YOU! 
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